Karneval Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 26-6-2022

Disciplina 24
26-Jun-22 - 15:41

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

10 godina i stariji
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
17 godina i stariji

1. MARKOVIC, Mihaela

15 godina
1. NADJ, Andrea

14 godina

1. KONSTANTINOV, Marta

2. STOKIC, Milica
3. ILIC, Una

13 godina
1. KRSTIN, Eva
CICA, Nina
GANCOV, Ana

2
3.
4. MIRKOQVIC, Danica
5. ZLOKOLICA, Jelena

12 godina
1. PETROVIC, Ana

STANIC, Bojana
NINKQV, Ivanka
KANIZAI, Ana

ok wd

11 godina
TORBAI, Lena

SIMICIC, Jovana
TOMIC, Kalina
CISAR, Adel
SRDIC, Matea
BRSTINA, Milica
KAJTEZ, Hana
GRUJIC, Milica
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o

10 godina

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia

BLAZIN, Kasja
GLIGORIC, Jana

GAVRILOVIC, Olga
ZIVANOVIC, Lena

DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
PANTIC, Magdalena

GR.

05 Novi Sad

07 Dinamo

08 Dinamo

08  Proleter
08 NoviSad
09  Proleter
09 Dinamo
09  Proleter
09 Partizan

09 Vojvodina

10  Proleter

10 Dinamo

10 PK Sparta

10  Proleter

10  Vojvodina

10  Spartak Prozivka

11  Spartak Prozivka
11  Napredak

11  Dinamo

11  Novi Sad

11  Dinamo

11  Spartak Prozivka
11  Dinamo

11  Proleter

11  Dinamo

11  Vojvodina

12 Spartak Prozivka

Vreme Bodova

©NoOrWN

VELICKOVSKI, Darija
CVETKOVIC, Nevena
TINTOR, Miona
PARDOVSKI, Lena
PETKANIC, Sofija

12 Proleter
12 Usce

12  Dinamo
12  Dinamo
12  Dinamo
12 Proleter
12 Proleter

1:2816 384
1:21.61 485
1:24.74 433
1:3318 325
1:3380 319
1:2398 445
1:2461 435
1:26.47 407
1:31.88 340
1:39.97 263
1:3580 299
1:3889 272
1:39.82 265
1:4378 235
1:49.24 202
2:1437 108
1:3956 267
1:4327 239
1:4461 230
1:51.47 190
1:5564 170
1:5592 169
1:57.33 163
2:0497 135
2:06.60 129
2:1980 9
1:4729 213
1:5080 193
1:5341 180
2:0006 152
2:0021 151
2:0464 136
2:04.83 135
2:1431 108
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Karneval Panceva 2022
Pancevo, 26-6-2022

Disciplina 24, Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

VK-EXH ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:35.79 300
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